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5th-LACP CONGRESS REGISTRATION FORM 

Please fill the form with your personal information 

Female                                 Male Prof.                                      Student 

First name:  
 

Middle name:  
 

Last name.  
 

Affiliation:  
 

Address:  
 

City/Country:  
 

Phone/e-mail:  

Date:  

STUDENTS CONGRESS GRANT 
(Please select the options of your assigned award) 

None                 Lodging Course Partial registration 
 

RESGISTRATION FEE 

Please select the options(s) according to your attendance interests 

Participation Price 

Pre-Congress School 
1500 MXN (84 USD)                  x 2 

Conferences Until August 27 After August 27 

Regular participant 
6000 MXN 
(336 USD) 

7000 MXN 
(392 USD) 

PhD and Master degree 
4000 MXN 
(224 USD) 

5000 MXN 
(280 USD) 

Engineering or Bachelor´s degree 
2000 MXN  
(112 USD) 

3000 MXN  
(168 USD) 

Accompanying participant 
2000 MXN  
(112 USD) 

3000 MXN  
(168 USD) 

Trip to Callejoneada Traditional 1000 MXN (56 USD) 
  

Fee includes: Welcome Cocktail, coffee breaks, (3) working lunches, closing gala Dinner and LACP3-2017 kit and 
memories. For accompanying not included kit and memories. 

Tutorial Course: 

Course 1: Advanced Oxidation/Reduction Technologies for treatment of waters, air and soils. Prof. Marta Litter 

Course 2: Electron Energy Loss Spectroscopy (EELS): Theory and applications. Prof. Miguel Avalos Borja. 

Course 3: Scanning Electron Microscopy and Energy dispersive X-Ray Spectroscopy (SEM-EDS): Theory and practice. 
Prof. Ricardo Navarro Mendoza and Prof. Paulina Lozano Sotomayor. 
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